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SUNSET SCAVENGER CO.
ANY TYPE OF REFUSE COLLECTION SERVICE AVAILABLE

DEBRIS BOX SERVICE. STATIONARY COMPACTION SERVICE. CONTAINER SERVICES, BASEMENT CLEANING

TUNNEL AVENUE AND BEATTY ROAD. SAN FRANCISCO (94134) TEL 467-9012
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BATTERY ST-Contd
7H No Return
715 Boyle L 989-7689

716 LuncburK B 9S1-3013

717 Bartnirr B G 981-1538

718 No Return

719 No Return

720 Sheehan Jeanne B Mrs
981-4766

801 Gr«ene M 9824778
802 Baker A J

803 No Return
804 G>ll D H 421-9870

805 Hauer L R 421-1161

806 Heller D 982«449
807*Pool N T 982-4091

808 KatJns Esther B 434-2688

809 L« David 981-8075

8lO*Malhiesen Alan E 397-4269

811*Htndv A M 391-2431

812 Chow Ken Sheng 982-9959

813 Carroll Charles J Jr 981-2860

814 BogdanofT A 986-3597

815 No Return
816 Adama Edwarda 397-2607

817 De Voe W W 43^0363
818 Oark Fletcher 961-6439

819 Howhkin Virginia H 433-6187

820 Conn Edwin J Jr 362-4682

901 Mtzrak Sal B 434-2491

902 Baker Dale F
903 Ravi R P 433-2318

904 Worland Donovan D 391-5683

9Qf> No Return
906 No Returri

9U7 Parvnte Ullian L 391-1497

908 JohnMtn D J 391-1232

909 Stamper WesLley B 781-1955

910 Boland Mary A 981-8088

911 No Return
9U Mocinioah F J 7880254
913 Chemey Guy 434-1914

914 Bradshaw H D 421-8644
915 No Return
916 Mallory Mary L 391-8727

917 Klem Leo B 421-2438

918 Olivier M C
919 No Return
920 Fulton Faye 78»^135
1001 Seditio P A
1002 No Return
1003 Clarke Peter A 398-1780

1004 Cole M 788^724
1005 EaRan E!ii R 391-1847

1006 No Return
l007«Vercruyi«en Aujtusl J

391-7822

1008 Schloas Aiel J 391-4299
1009 Halpem B R 962«I44
1010 No Return
1011 Evans John L' 421-0283

l012*SinikBniec Cathy 781-0266
1013 No Return
1014 Alspach John D 781-1263
1015 Rownberg Dav«y 434-3251
1016 No Return
1017 No Return
1018 FitzgiUiona E M 398-5123
11119 Tanner Arthie T
I020«0fell Charles S 421-1848

1101 No Return
1102 Mc Kmnon T
1103 Hememan Emily Mrs 434-2044

1104 Chapman Wm S 961-1722
1105 Gnes Virginia A Mrs
1106 Feenan Lillian A 989-7482
1107 Fisher Lurille A 434-2427

1108 No Return
1109 No Return
1110 Harns C S 421-4835

1)11 Brndv Thos J 981-1997
1112 Moms M P 986-5293
1113 Hemke John J 9820386
1114 Green Allan W 398-3176

1115 No Return lapta 1115-1118)
1119 Adams Unda 391-6528
1 120 Pnce W S 397-6458

1201 Spohn M L
1202 No Return
1203 Littleton J 387-6820
1204 Sebastian Paul 781-0727

1205 No Return (apu 1205-1208)
1309 Beck Robt C 421-7299
1210 Hraley S P 989-2269
1211 Hovik Madeline Mr« 43»)e45
1212*WonK Pearl 981-3322
1213 No Return
1214 No Return
1215 Dunnigan Laura P 981-0392

1216 Chew A L 982-8383
1217 Tillev R 433-4937
1218 Spilde Gjenmne 981-t4«7
1219 No Return lapU 1219-1301)

1303 Warner Geneva A 4341515
1304 No Return
1305 Boyle Irvne 391-0738
1306 Amuon Victor 397«264
1307 Alvarei MtchI 7811960
1308 Jenkins J R 434-3874
1309 White Anna L 434^19
13)0 Swanaon Duard C 421-4069

1311 Smith A Brodic 982-7656
1312 No Return
1313 Heam ChariM H 981-0472
1314 Trubowitsrh A 434-0719

1315 No Return lapta 1315-140)1

1402 Seaman D M 43M510
1403 Snow Robt M 397-0453
1404 Magruder Guyler 391-4923

)405 RevDM MichI A 391-9026
1406 Humphreys F 434-4496
1407 No Return (apts 1407-1413)

1415 Baker A M 421-3661

1416 No Return

1417*Sut(on B L
1418*Holmes Beth R 982-2732

1419 No Return

1420 Franforter Geo B Jr 391-4781

1501 No Return IspU 150)1503)
1504 Oark Patk J 982^197
1505 No Return

1506 Raphael Naomi K 397-9131

1507 No Return lapta 1507-1511)

1512 Brookman A 421-1714

1513 No Return

1514 MUU C J 98&«981
1515 Lenehan C 434-2092

1516 Vacant
1517 Brechka F T 9S9-9303

1518 No Return
1519 Weathers M 421 1917

1520 PhiUipa H F 391-5312

1601 Bishop Urraine R 98»«897
1602 Allm Barbara 982-1039
1603 Dillon John A 981-1489

1604 No Return
1605 Tung N 397-7814

1606 No Return
1607 Lysek Prances 98&«682
1608 No Return
1609 Wilson Gerard M 391-3847

1610 Athey Alice M 434-3878
1611 Vacant
1612 No Return
1613 Bullen David 434-2845

1614 No Return
1615 Detaney D 9823530
1616 No Return
1617 Mann Hilda 962-7564

1618 Slomer David Warren 982-8614

1619 Noda EHc J 956-3126
1620 Schuman Rose 981-0885

1701 Holstrom Robt W
1702 No Return
1703 Mc Neal A E 788-4228

1704 Mayer Rolf 961-2384

1706*La Vine E 982«)82
1706 No Return
1707 Robinaon Paul 397-1449

1708 Ireland Margt 981-4789
1709 Lenche Cednc C 981-5096
1710 Chappell W R 981-7537
1711 No Return
1712 Pfrommer Carr«U E 391-2998
1713 No Return
1714 Brady Elwood G 956-4360

1715 No Return (Apta 1715-1717}

1718 Nieman Thoa P 391-5709
1719 No Return
1720 Blum Joseph 986-7594

1801 Centunon T Mra 98»«699
1802 Schumacher Stanton
1803 Altman Arnold 391-1234

1604 No Return
1605 Hopper Elberta 391-7634

1806 No Return
1807 No Return

1808*Paley Derek S
1809 No Return
1810 Byrne M D
1811 Soper Richd H 956-3259

1812 Koehler Aileen P 788-1219

1813 No Return (apU 1813-18181

1819 Bindley P B 982-3845

1820 Wiihe Gisela 982-7208

1901 Siaaon Norvel D 96^3615
1902 No Return

1903 No Return
1904 Weslon James A 98&0773
1906 No Return
1906*O'Malley Michl J 982^09
1907 D'Olier Wm L 982^630
1908 No Return
1909 No Return

1910*Morttmer Lawrence B
398-2321

1911*Dor»l T
1912 No Return
1913 Fenton Lewis L 421-8293
1914 No Return
1915 Dunnmg Neit J 398-2592

1916 Vacant
1917 Anthony John B 781-0966
1916 Crvenberg G A 4330919
1919 No Return <apU 1919-2001)

2O02 Nobbs Stephen 397-4672
2003*Vinton D 981-6094

2004 No Return
2006 Galbgher Jow>ph H 398-4209

2006*Mal)ozzi Gregory 781-0379
2007 No Return
2008 Wuekopf Charlea F 961-3992
2009 Dooley Thoa 421-8148

2010 No Return
20tt Fninkenau Sidney 98M2I9
2012 Saint Jacque Jam«s 4344)379
2013 No Return

2014 Barti E P 3»2«M8
2015 Berg Curtis 981-7807
20ie*Kaplan C
2017 Weirtwrg G 391-3676

2018 No Return
20)9*Wilaon Gilbert L 397-7666
2020 Burr Domil G 433.2947
2100 No Return
2101 Kimbell Raymond S 391-6852
2102 No Return
2103 Hermenau J G 9864>461
2104 No Return

2106 No Return
2106 Eberaoh Dorothy J 981-4295
2107 Girsch Roaa M 981 1688
2108*Gordon M M 981-6328

2106 Kraua* Ralph 433-2519
2110 Wee Victoria F 3924615
2111 No R«tum
2112 Sawyer A C 966^866
2113 Mac Gain Donald D 7«ft3479

2114 Fuller Robt N 391-7470

2115 No Return
2ll6*Naddy Curtis 781-5385

2117 No Return
2116 Bronson F C 433«379
2119*Hungate Cora C
2120 No Return
2201 Morton C W 788-3243
2202 No Return
2203 No Return
2204 Tuttle Robt S 39ft0271

2205 No Return
2206 Rubm D 982-4791

2207 No Return
2208 No Return

2209 Physicians Consulting
Laboratory 362-1877

2210 No Return
2211 King Frank H 9824165
2212 Knachel John 398-1268

2213 Chu Chang Chia 421-0556
2214 No Return
2215*Angell H M Gabe 78&«486
2216 No Return
2217 Ickler Louis H 421-6934

2218 No Return
2219 No Return

2220 Kucera J M 981-0939
8 No Return

555 U S Custom House Building
Lobby Custom House Vending' Stand

781-5658

Ubby P U <Sta B) 556-1180
Rooms
104 Supply Room
105 U S Customs Serv (Marine Div-

E«port Control) 556-4544

109 U S Custom Service (GenI

Order Quality Control)

556-4440

110 U S Customs Serv (Whae
Section I 566-2372

114 Corps Of Engineers (Mx Missile

Ofc)

116 U S Corps Of Engineers (Ofc)

121 Embarcadero Federal Credit

Union 42) -7725

205 U S Custom Service (Cashier

Bri 55M786
206 U S Customs Serv (Import

Specialists Ofca)

207 U S Dept Of Health & Human
Services (food & drug admni
55&6833

218 US Customs Serv (import

specialist) 55&6059
219 U S Customs Serv (Import

Specialists!

229 U S Customs Service (Ofc)

313 U S Dept Of Sute dispatch
ageocy 536-6460

3I5&318 U S Customs Service (Ofc)

319 U S Customs Serv (Dist Dira

Ofc) 556-4340

320 U S Customs Serv (C & V Ofc)

323 U S Customs Service (Admn
Ofc)

323 U S Customs Service (1 & C
Div) 556-1340

326 U S Customs Serv (Chief loop)
327 U S Customs Service (Patrol

Div) 556-4440

329 U S Customs Serv (Ofc)

418&421 U S Coast Guard (Telecom
Management Div)
556-2581

423 US Fed Communications Comn
556-7700

416 U S Consumer Product Safety
Comn 556-3581

603 General Servicea Administration
(BIdg Ofc)

604 U S Geological Survey (Pub
Inquinea Ofc) 55&£627

508 US Dept Agrl (Ofc Of
InveaUgaUonsI 55&4245

520 U S Dept Of Agriculture Ofc

Of Inap Genl
622 U S Dept Agrl (Ofc Of Audi

55&4244
STTREFT CONTINUED
560 Gateway Medical Ofc 95fr«830
664 Battery Street Travel Service

788-9156

670 Mademoiselle women's do 398-2227
JACKSON ST INTERSECTS

603 Cabfomia Federal Savs A Loan
Assn 421-9210

605 Buckley's restr 397-7792

BUILDING
FLOORS
2dfl U S Portfolio Leasing Inc

IADMN) 445-7494

3df1 U S Leasing International

(Special ProducU Div) 446-7720
3df1 U S Leaaing Intel (Lease

Finance Bank Finance Div)
445-7720

4th R United States Leasing
IntemaUonal 445-7400

4thn U S Leasing (Marketing
Mgmnt Dept)

4thfl U S Leasing (Public Relational

6thf1 U S Loaoirtg International

(Addl Sp)
5thfl Digital Leaaing computer equip

iMsing 4454667
6thf) U S Leaaing International

(Addl Sp)
6th Fl U S Portfolio Leaaing

445-7400

6thf1 U S Leaaing International

(Tax Dept)

6thn San Francisco Real Estate
Investors 445-7700

625 Crocker National Bank 983^306
633 One Jackson Place Building ofc

building
Bamt C^jntract Office Group ofc fum

433-7888

Bsmt Frame Cellar picture 982-7386
Bmat Calic Contemporar)- Design

A Boutique 981-6463
Arcade Butler George E Co

navigation supplies
421-8454

Arcade Harpers ofc fura 392^921
Arcade Knox Duncan Hair

Services 781-7446
Arcade Knobs & Knockers fine

hdw 4334330
Arcade Tonite's The Nite Plant &

Flower Co 981-6040
FLOORS

Istfl Wylie Wilson & Munn iSub
Ofc)

2d F) U S Leaaing InU Inc

(Personnel)

3d Fl United States Leasing Corp
445-7400

4th Fl United States Leasing
International Inc 445-7400

5th Fl Specialty Branda Inc (Exec
(3fcl food distr 981-7600

Rooms
604 Roeenblum Nancy <Ofc)

421-5568

606 Peine Bernard Iwyr 982-4743

611 Guajardo & Kaiser Iwyrs
986-4445

612 Capron Robt E Iwyr 781-3355

617 No Return
620 Agricom International

421-3724

630 California Investors Group Inc

real est 3984026
636 Dressier Alan A Iwyr

421-6911

635 Andreas Arthur Iwvr 4214911
635 Walker Oo G Iwyr 42149U
635 Goodman Peter Iwyr 4214911
640 A B C Television Spot Sales

adv 434-0764

644 Vacant
647 Weiner Joseph J real est

956^)677

663 Ryckman-Heinmiller Asaoc
ins broker 392-1138

664 Wylie Wilson & Munn adv
agcy 98&3415

664 Wells Jon graphic deoign
966-3962

656 Pierucci Roger W Iwyr
4214911

910 King Security Systems
security servs 421-4122

STHEET CONTINUED
640 Bankcal (Service Center!
646 Rucker-Fuller ofc fum 362-3700

PACinC ST INTERSECTS
712 Brick's Hotel & Bar A GHII

788-2222

*Brooka Edw 362-7876

*ChnBtenaen Carl E 362-3967

*Osuji Evans
*Walker Robt S 421-7876

717 Bull Field Volkmann A Stockwell
(Ofc) 781-1626

724 No Return
735 Battery Straet BIdg 285-0500

BROADWAY ST INTERSECTS
826 B B D West advertising agcy

397-0346

840 Mighty Minute Programa video

mktg A research 788-1211

San Franciaco Video Productiona
3834552
San Francisco Chamber Orchestra
788-1240

Pishro International Co Inc export
import 937-2563

Highland Laboratories film laby

moUon picture 981-5010
Fitschen Sambuc«tti & Asaociatea
architects planners 397-6240

848 Baker Knapp & Tubbs fum whol
433-5700

860 Ziegler International exporters
421-1345

Golden Food Co whol food 421-1345

Ziegler Corp The 431-1345

Justin Intenational Corp 421-1346

Ziegler Hanson 421-1345
Bercut-Vandervoort ft Co wine
import 392-4406

Dowd Organixabon The rinancial

planning 391-3088

855 K P I XT V Channel 5 362^560
Weatinghouse Broadcasting Co Inc

3625650
VALLEJO ST INTERSECTS

875 Marcus A Millichap Inc comi real

eat 301-9220
Van Bourg Allen Weinberg *
Roger Iwyn 864-4000

900 Busvsn Pumitur« A Storage

981-1406

Busvan Moving A Warehousing Co
Inc 981-1405

BUILDING
901 Nelson Peteraon Management Co

(Ofc)

Floor Redwood Bonk iCentraliied

Bookkeeping) 788^700
ROOMS

100 George V AnUues antiques
788-4900

200 Vicom Associates adv 39)4700
202 Burroughs Corp (Office Svstems

Groupi 397-3161
210 Vacant
212 Intrinsics Inc graphics design

981-0800

300 Corporate Graphics graphic
designers 433-1231

304 West End Studios graphic ana
434^X380

304 Vacant
306 Adpak Marketing Inc Ubel

marketing 398-1555

308 Bregante Enright A Goldstein
Accountancy Corp sect

308 Shannon Robt B Iwyr 781-7147

308 Wong Benedict De«gn 781-7590
308 Leigh A Kalin Iwvr* 433-7272
308 Wattaon A GianelL Iwvrs

9562682
308 Bow James Iwyr 397-3022
310 Vacant
314 Aspen Graphics art A photo

serv 434^)377

4th Fl Kaplan Mc Laughbn Diai
archt 938-5191

4th Fl Bernard Hodes Advertising

Inc (Ofcs)

STREET CONTINTED
915 Reliable Lithograph Co Inc litho

printers 397-69)0

Palacek Imports 398-1569

Smith Elsie Inc fum whol A retail

importers 391-07)7

940 Sofa Bed Warehouse r«t sis

397-1550

BUILDING
Level Gateway Hardware Co

392-3390

950 Bond Chandler De&ign interior

archta 986-0101

Ground Fl Trans International

Consultants Inc int)

consultants 421-5444

Ground Fl Scon Linda K interior

deaign 398-1126

2d Fl Play It Again Sam
background music 981-0154

Arts A Leisures Publications

9564262
2d Fl Hagen Group The aru A

leisure pubis 9564262
2d Fl Hayden Productions film

produciiog 788-3077

2d F) A B Rollers film negative

cutting 788-3077

3d Fl Design Center industrial

deaign 9561144
3d Fl Design MarkeUng

International 9561147
3d Fl Cumbus Knecht A Jewett

environmental dcstfn
4344117

300 Newsom Brcnnan J Iwyr
421-7876

300 Ashbume Michl R Iwyr
421-8160

300 Wri(^t Richard R IV Imr
4214310

300 GifTen Frania Iwyr 421-7876

300 Environmental Textile* Inc mfra
reps 9560444

4lh Fl Munaelle A Brown
Partnership architccta

966-0101

4th Fl Knorr Don A Asaonatea
archt 9860101

962 Anderwjn Rov Paint Co fctv

362-5255

GREEN ST INTERSECTS
1001 Vacant

1010 Dancer Fittgerald Sample Inc adv
9824400
Vacant

1016 lUlian Mkt (Whae) 9824189
Zambraoo Ramon A Aaaoc archt
9563710
Baraocchini's Restaurant 9561015
In Traruit travel agcy 9662029

1026 Soraya Onenial Ruga A Imports
78643777

BUILDING
201 Toucan graphic* equip

932-2970

201 Aurora Boreatis graphics
392-2971

203 Second Company The multj

image photog

202 Register Mark The slide

graphic an 392-2974

206 Knight De Kramer Productions

multi image show producers
421-2580

1035 Wall-Pnde Incorporated

wallpaper whol »624»43
Ground Fl Vacant

1050 Meyers Muldoon A Ketchum adv
agcy 7814066

COMMERCE ST INTERSECTS

UNION ST INTERSECTS
1100 Under Constn
1266 Under Constr
GREENWICH ST INTERSECTS

1300 Pierce's Mildred Cafe 392-4850

1301 San Frsncisco Bav Oub The
(Admn Ofci 4334044

LOMBARD ST INTERSECTS
THE EMBARCADERO NORTH
INTERSECTS

Milton Meyer&Co.
PHOHE (415)773-7000

ONE CAUFORNIA S I

H

U.I . SAN FHANCISCO. CAUFORNIA (Still)

PHONE (213) 937-6SS0
S9D0 WILSHIRE BLVD U3S ANGELES. CALIFORNIA (90036)

PHONE (816) 43MS91
CROWN CENTER. KANSAS CITY. MO. (MI08)


